
TWO REGULAR

$900

$1200

$1500

$550

$820

$1100

$1350

SAIFI  REGULAR PACKAGES

$600

BEFORE AFTER

THREE REGULAR

FOUR REGULAR

FIVE REGULAR

All fees must be paid in advance to ensure the class registration. 
Contact info@saifiarabic.com for more info OR call us on our WhatsApp
number: +961- 76 937033
Books and materials are not included.


