

BEFORE		AFTER
\$600	TWO REGULAR	\$550
\$900	THREE REGULAR	\$820
\$1200	FOUR REGULAR	\$1100
\$1500	FIVE REGULAR	\$1350

All fees must be paid in advance to ensure the class registration. Contact info@saifiarabic.com for more info OR call us on our WhatsApp number: +961- 76 937033 Books and materials are not included.